N MM—18MR-8MTS—F420-H3G-A
BHMERIR, HEEE
COMFRX S BAT RERS: F420

IcBIS:. FX3G
00[24v Pes=

01]ov

02(CoM
03[X00
04[X01
05[x02
06]X03
07{X04
08
09
10
1
12
13
14

A

Y4+HY5HY6HY 7+
YA4-1Y5Y6Y 7~

YO+HY1+HY2+Y3+H
YO—|Y1Y2Y3

PLCIZ{7 IR i O
a4 gy PaH . -

Bl BEAL VIS ER{E 5
J

YKHM I —{&41-FX 8] F 8 fE
L] L]

o O O O
YO+ YO- Y4+ Y4-

| I

popfES

FEaEHEIE

KIELEIL




